

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5861/2007

JAI BHAGWAN OIL & FOLOUR MILLS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O..I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to confirm the service upon unserved respondent nos. 3 to
5 by appropriate mode before 28th February, 2008.

List again on 28th February, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar